NetEngine 8000 M1A
Service Router
DataSheet
 2
 Overview
NetEngine 8000 M1A is a high-density compact router designed for the cloud era. It's featured with 1U height, 220 mm depth,
and supports up to 176G port capacity. The compact design saves precious space resources. It supports þexible service access
of 10GE and GE (optical and electrical ports) and supports features such as SRv6, EVPN, Telemetry, and 1588v2 high-

Â "Short-term" refers to continuous working time that does not exceed 96 hours and an accumulated working time per
year that does not exceed 15 days. If the working time exceeds either of these values, it is considered "long-term".
Ordering Information
Basic Hardware Configurations
NetEngine 8000 M1A Basic Configurations
BOM Order Name Description Remarks
02353DAF
CR8PM1ABASC0 NetEngine 8000 M1A Basic Configuration
(Includes M1A Chassis, 1*IPU,Fixed
Interface(4*10GE + 12*GE),2*DC Power,without
Software and Document)
02353DAG
CR8PM1ABASC1 NetEngine 8000 M1A Basic Configuration
(Includes M1A Chassis,1*IPU, Fixed
Interface(4*10GE+12*GE),1*AC Power,without
Software and Document)
02353DAH
CR8PM1ABASC2 NetEngine 8000 M1A Basic
Configuration(Includes M1A Chassis,1*IPU, Fixed
Interface(6*10GE+26*GE),2*DC Power,without
Software and Document)
02353EGG
CR8PM1ABASC4 NetEngine 8000 M1A Basic
Configuration(Includes M1A Chassis, 1*IPU,Fixed
Interface(6*10GE+26*GE),1*AC Power,without
Software and Document)
02353JWJ
CR8PM1ABASC6 NetEngine 8000 M1A Basic
Configuration(Includes M1A Chassis,1*IPU, Fixed
Interface(16*10GE+16*GE),2*DC Power,without
Software and Document)
02353JVU
CR8PM1ABASC8 NetEngine 8000 M1A Basic
Configuration(Includes M1A Chassis, 1*IPU,Fixed